

Division 12 - Cleveland County Secondary Milling, Resurfacing & Shoulder Reconstruction DL00064 WBS: 12CR.20231.19 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday August 26, 2014					Asphalt Pave/Shelby		Roger's Group		Lane Const.	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$38,875.00	\$38,875.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
2	SP	Aggregate Shoulder Borrow	3929	TONS	\$25.00	\$98,225.00	\$20.00	\$78,580.00	\$25.00	\$98,225.00
3	545	Incidental Stone Base	394	TONS	\$25.00	\$9,850.00	\$35.00	\$13,790.00	\$45.00	\$17,730.00
4	SP	Shoulder Reconstruction	22.43	SMI	\$1,800.00	\$40,374.00	\$1,350.00	\$30,280.50	\$1,500.00	\$33,645.00
5	607	Milling 1.75"	1291	SY	\$2.00	\$2,582.00	\$2.95	\$3,808.45	\$6.30	\$8,133.30
6	607	Incidental Milling	1035	SY	\$6.00	\$6,210.00	\$2.95	\$3,053.25	\$6.30	\$6,520.50
7	610	ACSC, Type B25.0B	624	TONS	\$36.00	\$22,464.00	\$50.00	\$31,200.00	\$64.75	\$40,404.00
8	610	ACSC, Type S9.5B	14295	TONS	\$36.00	\$514,620.00	\$32.00	\$457,440.00	\$31.45	\$449,577.75
9	SP	ACSC, Type S9.5B Leveling Course	1619	TONS	\$36.00	\$58,284.00	\$35.00	\$56,665.00	\$42.50	\$68,807.50
10	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	991	TONS	\$692.00	\$685,772.00	\$715.00	\$708,565.00	\$670.00	\$663,970.00
11	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	4555	TONS	\$70.00	\$318,850.00	\$95.00	\$432,725.00	\$100.00	\$455,500.00
12	SP	Work Zone Advance Signing	1072	SF	\$5.50	\$5,896.00	\$6.50	\$6,968.00	\$4.60	\$4,931.20
13	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$54,500.00	\$54,500.00
14	SP	Law Enforcement	24	HR	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$40.00	\$960.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00
15	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (24"x120m)	75	LF	\$17.00	\$1,275.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$17.00	\$1,275.00
16	1205	Thermoplastic Pvmt Mkg Symbol (90m)	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
17	1205	Paint Pvmt Mkg Lines (4")	232184	LF	\$0.10	\$23,218.40	\$0.12	\$27,862.08	\$0.10	\$23,218.40
18	1205	4" Polyurea Highly Reflect Element	104566	LF	\$0.80	\$83,652.80	\$0.77	\$80,515.82	\$0.82	\$85,744.12
19	1253	Snowplowable Pavement Markers	685	EA	\$26.50	\$18,152.50	\$27.00	\$18,495.00	\$26.50	\$18,152.50
					\$1,953,465.70 Asphalt Pave/Shelby		\$2,022,633.10 Roger's Group		\$2,107,614.27 Lane Const.	